11042900 4,037.39 5 BAG 0.150 3,845.13 19,225.65 0.00 0.00 19,225.65 2.50 480.64 2.50 480.64 20,186.93 

Grand Total 185 5.065 361,982.8

9 

0.00 0.00 361,982.89 10,429.27 10,429.27 382,841.43 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

382.00 

0.00 

0.43-

383,223.00 

Total in Words  [  Three Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only ]